TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Limited Liability Company Articles of Organization - Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CoreLogic Consumer Services, Inc.		12/16/2011	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CoreLogic Consumer Services, LLC	
Street Address:	4 First American Way	
City:	Santa Ana	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92707	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	85129011	IDENTITYLOGIC	
Serial Number:	85129017		
Registration Number:	3836749		
Registration Number: 3833674		NATIONALCREDITREPORT.COM	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2155255311

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 215-965-1390

Email: usptotm@panitchlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Michael J. Leonard

Address Line 1: 2005 Market Street, Suite 2200

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 610033.5003

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael J. Leonard

900227996 REEL: 004819 FRAME: 0335

TRADEMARK

85129011

CH \$115.00

Signature:	/michael leonard/	
Date: 07/11/2012		
Total Attachments: 3 source=CoreLogic Consumer Services, LLC_conversion#page1.tif source=CoreLogic Consumer Services, LLC_conversion#page2.tif source=CoreLogic Consumer Services, LLC_conversion#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004819 FRAME: 0336

LLC-1A

201200410082



LLC-1A (REV 04/2010)

State of California Secretary of State

Limited Liability Company Articles of Organization - Conversion

IMPORTANT — Read all instructions before completing this form.

in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

DEC 31 2011

This Space For Filing Use Only

PROPERTY OF							
	Converted Entity Information						
1.	 NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (End the name with the words "Limited Liability Company," or the abbreviations "LLC" or "L.L.C." The words "Limited" and "Company" may be abbreviated to "Ltd." and "Co.," respectively.) 						
	CoreLogic Consumer Services, LLC				·		
2.	THE PURPOSE OF THE LIMITED LIABILT COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER	Y COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIA	Y LAWFU BILITY (UL ACT OR COMPANY	ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A LIMI ACT.	ITED LIABILITY	
3,	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL	BE MANAGED BY (Check only one)					
·	ONE MANAGER	MORE THAN ONE MANAGER	are relative	IX	ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COM	PANY MEMBER(S)	
4.	MAILING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXEC	UTIVE OFFICE	(CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
	4 First American Way			ta Ana	CA	92707	
5.	5. NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (Item 5: Enter the name of the agent for service of process. The agent may be an individual residing in California or a corporation that has filed a certificate pursuant to California Corporations Code section 1505. Item 6: If the agent is an individual, enter the agent's business or residential address in California. Item 7: If the converting entity is a California limited partnership, enter the mailing address of the individual or corporate agent. Check the box and ornit the mailing address if the agent's mailing address is the same as the address in Item 6.)						
	Corporation Service Company which			or-rawie	18 Hirmholania aciaice	.,	
6.	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA	4 (CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
					CA		
7.	MAILING ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SER	VICE OF PROCESS	(CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
	THE MAILING ADDRESS OF THE AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IS THE SA	ME AS TI	HE AGENTS	BUSINESS OR RESIDENTIAL ADD	DRESS IN ITEM 6.	
Co	nverting Entity Information	n ann feine sear con ann a thairinn ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann	O'TOTAL COLUMN TOTAL	2-5050000000000000000000000000000000000	acadopaque na mpode su la		
	NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY		* ************				
•,	CoreLogic Consumer Services, Inc.						
9	FORM OF ENTITY	10. JURISDICTION	·····	11. CA SE	CRETARY OF STATE FILE N	UMBER, IF ANY	
	Corporation	California			C2335347		
	THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF C		A VOTE (OF THE NUM		RES OF EACH CLASS	
8 .E.u.	THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE	REQUIRED. IF A VOTE WAS REQUIR	ED, PRO	MDE THE F	OLLOWING FOR EACH CLASS		
	STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTS		VOTE	AND THE	PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRE	**************************************	
	Common stock 100 si	nares			fifty-one percent 5) 170	
Ād	ditional Information	de la company de	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	MODERAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY NAMED IN			
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH	ON THE ATTACHED PAGES, IF AN'	Y, IS INC	ORPORAT	ED HEREIN BY THIS REFERE	NCE AND MADE A	
	PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.						
14.	14. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT OF MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.						
	12/16/2011						
	DATE AL MAI						
W 4/3 V			gios Theologides, Senior Vice President				
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON					CO PERSON	
	la Ikilah		Stamia.	Theologi	idos Consider		
	ya viya ;				ides, Secretary ME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZ	ED PERSON	
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON		TPE OF	CHRIMI IVA	WE AND THE OF AUTHORIZ	The second secon	
NEWSTER LLC	-1A /REV 04/2010)		(STATE OF STATE OF ST	en e	APPROVED BY SE	CRETARY OF STATE	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004819 FRAME: 0337

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION-CONVERSION

Name of Limited Liability Company: CoreLogic Consumer Services, LLC

13. The effective date of the conversion shall be December 31, 2011.

201200410082

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004819 FRAME: 0338



Character country than John Iconopolitics because of a second country of the original record to the country of the Cambride Secondary of State's office.

JAN 04 2012

Actual Generalis of Manager of Manager

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004819 FRAME: 0339

RECORDED: 07/11/2012